
Oregon Tech Lady Owls (15-10, 9-6 CCC) -vs- Northwest Christian (Ore.) (19-5, 13-3 CCC)
02/07/20 at  Morse Event Center Eugene, OR

 
 

 
 
Oregon Tech Lady Owls 89

Northwest Christian (Ore.) 78

Date: 02/07/20
Time: 05:30 PM
Site:  Morse Event Center Eugene, OR

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Oregon Tech Lady Owls 28 23 17 21 89
Northwest Christian (Ore.) 20 26 14 18 78

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
05 Farrell, Kristin * 36 9-13 5-8 6-6 0-3 3 3 1 2 0 3 29
15 Constant, Amanda * 29 5-9 1-2 4-4 3-5 8 4 4 3 0 1 15
21 Napoleon, Makaila * 29 5-10 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 0 1 2 1 0 10
33 Clemmer, Courtney * 23 4-9 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 1 1 1 1 1 8
12 Kreiser, Abby * 33 2-6 0-1 3-4 0-5 5 2 9 5 0 0 7
22 Meadows, Kylie 11 4-6 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 3 1 0 0 8
11 Tull, Maddyson 16 2-3 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 2 2 1 0 0 5
25 Derner, Beth 11 2-3 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 2 4 2 0 2 5
14 Bennett, Courtney 9 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 1 2
20 Twitchell, Carissa 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-5 8 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 34-60 7-12 14-16 11-28 39 16 25 19 2 8 89

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 34-60   56.7 % 7-12   58.3 % 14-16   87.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 McKinney, Morgan * 36 6-16 1-7 4-6 1-2 3 3 9 3 0 2 17
12 Dotson, Shanay * 30 7-7 2-2 0-0 7-1 8 1 5 0 0 3 16
02 Slifka, Aspen * 26 2-8 1-6 6-6 0-3 3 3 1 0 0 1 11
11 Kamelamela, Kaylen * 33 3-16 3-10 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 5 0 1 9
32 Mock, Kayce * 28 1-8 0-3 0-0 4-3 7 1 2 1 3 1 2
21 Baker, Dani 15 4-9 2-7 2-2 1-0 1 2 0 1 0 1 12
22 Eddens, Hannah 19 4-5 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 4 1 1 0 4 8
03 Kuskie, Alyssa 8 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 0 3
14 Brown, Grace 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Harley, Dani 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 28-70 10-36 12-14 15-17 32 15 19 14 3 13 78

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 28-70   40.0 % 10-36   27.8 % 12-14   85.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Box Score
Oregon Tech Lady Owls 28

Northwest Christian (Ore.) 20

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Farrell, Kristin 18 6-8 5-6 4-4 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 1 21
15 Constant, Amanda 16 5-7 1-1 0-0 1-4 5 0 4 1 0 0 11
21 Napoleon, Makaila 12 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 2 0 0 4
33 Clemmer, Courtney 8 2-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 1 4
12 Kreiser, Abby 14 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 6 1 0 0 0
22 Meadows, Kylie 6 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 0 4
11 Tull, Maddyson 9 2-3 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 2 2 1 0 0 5
25 Derner, Beth 8 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 1 2
14 Bennett, Courtney 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
20 Twitchell, Carissa 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 20-32 6-7 5-6 3-14 17 8 15 7 0 4 51
62.5 % 85.7 % 83.3 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 McKinney, Morgan 18 2-9 1-5 2-4 0-2 2 1 6 2 0 1 7
12 Dotson, Shanay 14 2-2 1-1 0-0 4-0 4 0 4 0 0 1 5
2 Slifka, Aspen 14 2-4 1-3 4-4 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 0 9
11 Kamelamela, Kaylen 16 3-8 3-7 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 3 0 1 9
32 Mock, Kayce 11 0-5 0-3 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0
21 Baker, Dani 7 3-3 1-1 2-2 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
22 Eddens, Hannah 9 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 2 4
3 Kuskie, Alyssa 6 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
14 Brown, Grace 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Harley, Dani 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 15-34 8-21 8-10 6-10 16 5 11 6 1 6 46
44.1 % 38.1 % 80.0 %



2nd Box Score
Oregon Tech Lady Owls 23

Northwest Christian (Ore.) 26

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Farrell, Kristin 18 3-5 0-2 2-2 0-2 2 1 0 2 0 2 8
15 Constant, Amanda 13 0-2 0-1 4-4 2-1 3 4 0 2 0 1 4
21 Napoleon, Makaila 17 3-6 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 1 0 1 0 6
33 Clemmer, Courtney 15 2-6 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 1 1 0 1 0 4
12 Kreiser, Abby 19 2-5 0-1 3-4 0-3 3 0 3 4 0 0 7
22 Meadows, Kylie 5 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4
11 Tull, Maddyson 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Derner, Beth 3 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 3 1 0 1 3
14 Bennett, Courtney 3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
20 Twitchell, Carissa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 100 14-28 1-5 9-10 8-14 22 8 10 12 2 4 38
50.0 % 20.0 % 90.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 McKinney, Morgan 18 4-7 0-2 2-2 1-0 1 2 3 1 0 1 10
12 Dotson, Shanay 16 5-5 1-1 0-0 3-1 4 1 1 0 0 2 11
2 Slifka, Aspen 12 0-4 0-3 2-2 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 1 2
11 Kamelamela, Kaylen 17 0-8 0-3 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0
32 Mock, Kayce 17 1-3 0-0 0-0 4-1 5 1 2 1 2 1 2
21 Baker, Dani 8 1-6 1-6 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 0 3
22 Eddens, Hannah 10 2-3 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 2 0 1 0 2 4
3 Kuskie, Alyssa 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
14 Brown, Grace 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Harley, Dani 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 13-36 2-15 4-4 9-7 16 10 8 8 2 7 32
36.1 % 13.3 % 100.0 %


